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Andrus,  Justin Brunswick 207.449.3883 9321 justin@justinandrus.com � � � � �� � � � �

Avantaggio,  William Damariscotta 207.563.2655 7724 will@avantaggio.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Baghdoyan,  William Augusta 207.430.8497 2497 billbagvas@aol.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Banda,  Darrick Augusta 207.623.3731 9329 dbandalaw@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Bartlett,  Vanessa Portland 207.553.3966 8873 vanessa@vabartlettlaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Berry,  Thomas Boothbay Harbor207.633.4116 1089 tom@berrylaw.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Bourget,  Ronald Augusta 207.623.3731 3125 bourgetpa@gwi.net � � � � �� � � � �

Bourget,  Stephen Augusta 207.623.9964 3737 SteveJB64@gmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Brochu,  Stephen Brunswick 207.751.4586 8466 brochu.steve@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Campbell,  Andrews Bowdoinham 207.666.5601 1344 abc@207legal.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Cohen,  Phillip Waldoboro 207.832.5363 7930 cohenandcohen@roadrunner.com � � � �� � � �

Davis,  Jennifer Topsham 207.725.8788 8923 jdavislaw@gwi.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Dawson,  Andrew Augusta 207.622.6161 4663 adawson@goodspeedlaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Dawson,  Christopher Bath 207.442.8781 4773 dcd@sals-law.com � �� �

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth207.829.9300 8472 thaddeus@mainelegalservices.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Dolley,  Michelle Brunswick 207.725.0600 8132 mdolley@cartonlawoffice.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com � � � � �� � � � �

Handelman,  Jonathan Brunswick 207.721.9200 9859 jhandelman.law@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �
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Heath,  Jason Rockland 207.596.6506 9980 jason@jasonheathlaw.com � � � �� � � �

Hess,  Scott Augusta 207.430.8079 4508 scott@hesslawme.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Hopkins,  Paula West Rockport207.236.6474 7909 bzzzz64@yahoo.com � �� �

Hurley,  Roger Camden 207.230.1111 4837 rhurleylawoffice@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Irving,  Natasha Waldoboro 207.208.9845 5490 natasha.irving.law@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Jalbert,  Kaela Freeport 207.865.3135 5447 kaela@powersandfrench.com � � � � �� � � � �

Jennings,  Douglas Hallowell 207.621.8188 3544 dfjlaw@live.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Jones,  Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 1357 dljesq@gwi.net � � � � � �� � � � � �

Klein-Golden,  Joshua Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 9849 jkgolden@cliffordandgolden.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Lawson-Stopps,  Donald Bath 207.442.8781 dls@sals-law.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Ledwick,  Christopher Brunswick 207.710.0300 9197 chris@ledwicklaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Levy,  Nathaniel Brunswick 207.319.4431 9462 attorney@sethlevylaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Link,  Stephen Lewiston 207.619.0950 5539 stephen@linktothelaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Maciag,  Andrei Brunswick 207.449.3883 4929 andrei@justinandrus.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Madison,  Lynn Brunswick 207.449.3883 5324 lynn@justinandrus.com � � � � �� � � � �

Mason,  James Brunswick 207.721.9200 4206 james@handelmanmason.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Morgan,  Matthew Augusta 207.620.8294 5044 mmorgan@mckeebillings.com � � � � �� � � � �

Noble,  Elizabeth Camden 207.236.7171 4631 enoble@hjsoffice.com � � � � �� � � � �

Pagnano,  William Rockland 207.596.5758 8156 wpagnano@gmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �
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Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Pratt,  Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 9966 jeremy@midcoastlaw.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Purdy,  Daniel Waldoboro 207.832.6315 6792 danpurdy@roadrunner.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Richardson,  Kimberly Brunswick 207.272.2776 4519 kimberly@richardsonlawme.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Richter,  Julian Wiscasset 207.619.1699 5644 julian.richter@protonmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Robinson,  Randy Augusta 207.653.6749 9251 jurdoc35@hotmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Saxon,  La-Qiana Freeport 207.865.3135 5503 lpsaxon@powersandfrench.com � � � � �� � � � �

Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Sinclair,  David A. Bath 207.370.7398 4689 sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Smith,  Evan Brunswick 207.776.9352 8749 esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Smith,  Stephen Augusta 207.622.3711 8720 ssmith@lipmankatz.com � �� �

Snow,  Gregory S Thomaston 207.593.2494 4987 gregoryesnow@gmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Tupper,  Stanley Portland 207.956.7915 5507 stupper@frederickquinlan.com � � � � �� � � � �

Wehrle,  Ginger Bath 207.299.3379 7532 gpwlaw@roadrunner.com ��

Wright,  Andrew Brunswick 207.558.2302 9545 andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Yarmosh,  Linda Boothbay Harbor207.633.6700 3891 lyarmosh@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �
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